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1 Mel Blackhurst F50 14 8 4 2 Q 821.7 98.1 98.0 90.4 94.2 99.6 105.5 94.2 98.3 97.0 102.1 102.7 111.6 100.6 101.3 14 1393.6 8 97.3 4 103.4 2 101.0 Q 3F-3R-2T 821.7
2 Andrew Worster M 14 6 5 3 Q 793.5 102.2 94.8 97.8 97.7 97.0 95.6 98.4 97.0 99.6 91.4 87.9 101.1 99.7 92.3 14 1352.5 6 97.5 5 94.9 3 97.7 Q 4F-2R-2T 793.5
3 Paul Brannigan M50 13 6 4 3 Q 774.0 101.6 95.1 94.4 77.2 79.3 81.1 99.9 91.8 94.3 86.0 93.6 97.5 97.6 13 1189.4 6 88.1 4 93.0 3 96.2 Q 3F-2R-3T 774.0
4 Matt Flanagan M40 10 4 2 4 Q 749.7 94.8 93.5 86.7 84.2 92.2 95.0 96.0 94.5 92.7 91.0 10 920.6 4 89.8 2 93.6 4 93.6 Q 2F-2R-4T 749.7
5 Chris Goddard M 8 4 3 1 Q 721.3 95.2 93.2 84.9 85.2 89.3 87.5 97.0 89.0 8 721.3 4 89.6 3 91.3 1 89.0 Q 4F-3R-1T 721.3
6 Richard Butterwick M45 10 2 6 2 Q 719.1 82.8 74.0 91.3 93.5 97.6 93.9 85.9 89.4 91.0 95.0 10 894.4 2 78.4 6 91.9 2 93.0 Q 2F-4R-2T 719.1
7 David Leslie M65 8 2 4 2 Q 694.9 91.0 76.1 90.9 93.8 82.6 86.9 87.6 86.0 8 694.9 2 83.6 4 88.6 2 86.8 Q 2F-4R-2T 694.9
8 Stu Wolstenholme M45 13 8 2 3 Q 669.4 87.7 81.8 79.1 76.7 82.1 78.4 76.7 70.5 81.3 86.0 85.3 82.5 82.7 13 1050.8 8 79.1 2 83.7 3 83.5 Q 3F-2R-3T 669.4
9 Peter Ehrhardt M70 12 5 5 2 Q 628.6 82.3 81.3 76.5 78.7 73.3 74.7 76.2 75.7 80.1 73.4 77.8 72.7 12 922.7 5 78.4 5 76.0 2 75.3 Q 4F-3R-1T 628.6
10 Dan Taylor M 10 4 2 4 Q 615.9 79.9 71.5 69.4 59.1 80.7 78.3 75.9 78.6 74.4 76.6 10 744.4 4 70.0 2 79.5 4 76.4 Q 2F-2R-4T 615.9
11 Helen Hodgkinson F45 9 6 2 1 Q 608.9 83.0 77.8 77.7 71.0 71.0 67.7 75.7 76.0 76.7 9 676.6 6 74.7 2 75.9 1 76.7 Q 5F-2R-1T 608.9
12 Rebecca Patrick F40 9 7 1 1 x 707.3 104.0 99.4 104.3 95.9 100.6 90.5 89.7 99.9 103.2 9 887.5 7 97.8 1 99.9 1 103.2 X 707.3
13 Darren Tweed M 8 5 1 2 x 617.3 92.3 84.4 87.9 80.0 76.8 96.5 89.8 86.4 8 694.1 5 84.3 1 96.5 2 88.1 X 617.3
14 Duncan Cannon M 7 1 3 3 x 587.1 87.8 84.2 82.5 79.1 88.1 86.4 79.0 7 587.1 1 87.8 3 81.9 3 84.5 X 587.1
15 Claire Duffield F40 7 6 1 x 536.5 89.2 89.9 88.8 89.2 82.0 90.8 88.6 7 618.5 6 88.3 x 1 88.6 X 536.5
16 Kate Mansell F45 7 4 3 x 531.0 89.0 89.2 86.1 80.5 91.1 87.9 87.7 7 611.5 4 86.2 x 3 88.9 X 531.0
17 Heather Rostron F35 8 1 5 2 x 523.7 70.0 74.5 74.7 78.0 71.6 82.6 72.3 67.0 8 590.7 1 70.0 5 76.3 2 69.6 X 523.7
18 Jon Wright M45 5 5 x 520.5 104.3 102.0 106.9 106.2 101.1 5 520.5 5 104.1 x x X 520.5
19 Mark Williams M40 9 1 4 4 x 512.6 70.5 72.5 74.3 74.9 68.1 73.9 75.4 68.7 71.1 9 649.4 1 70.5 4 72.5 4 72.3 X 512.6
20 Dave Collins M60 7 7 x 500.7 100.8 100.5 80.0 96.5 101.5 99.7 98.2 7 677.2 7 96.7 x x X 500.7
21 Nick Barber M40 5 5 x 473.2 99.6 93.0 90.3 95.8 94.5 5 473.2 5 94.6 x x X 473.2
22 Myra Wells F55 7 5 2 x 464.4 72.3 78.9 79.5 75.8 80.5 72.1 77.4 7 536.5 x 5 77.4 2 74.8 X 464.4
23 Kevin Coughlan M55 6 3 2 1 x 462.8 76.8 75.0 74.5 75.6 80.5 80.4 6 462.8 3 75.4 2 78.1 1 80.4 X 462.8
24 Sarah Glyde F40 5 5 x 447.7 91.8 89.8 91.4 87.2 87.5 5 447.7 x 5 89.5 x X 447.7
25 Kim Ashworth F 6 2 2 2 x 441.9 77.3 70.1 74.1 70.3 72.8 77.3 6 441.9 2 73.7 2 72.2 2 75.1 X 441.9
26 Michael Harper M45 5 4 1 x 438.3 85.8 89.4 89.7 83.5 89.9 5 438.3 x 4 87.1 1 89.9 X 438.3
27 Dave O'Neill M55 7 2 2 3 x 424.3 64.1 58.4 56.6 64.8 60.1 61.9 58.4 7 424.3 2 61.3 2 60.7 3 60.1 X 424.3
28 Graeme Brown M40 4 4 x 386.4 98.4 93.5 98.2 96.3 4 386.4 4 96.6 x x X 386.4
29 Simon Galloway M50 5 1 2 2 x 382.8 68.3 83.0 75.8 71.0 84.7 5 382.8 1 68.3 2 79.4 2 77.9 X 382.8
30 Paul Hobbs M40 4 4 x 359.3 93.8 87.6 91.7 86.2 4 359.3 4.0 89.8 x x X 359.3
31 Nina Fedorski F50 5 1 2 2 x 351.0 70.8 65.7 72.4 69.8 72.3 5 351.0 1 70.8 2 69.1 2 71.1 X 351.0
32 James Riley M40 4 4 x 333.2 94.0 82.5 78.8 77.9 4 333.2 4 83.3 x x X 333.2
33 Joe Courtney M 4 1 1 2 x 305.7 73.5 76.2 77.9 78.1 4 305.7 1 73.5 1 76.2 2 78.0 X 305.7
34 Ian MacLachlan M50 3 2 1 x 262.1 89.5 87.1 85.5 3 262.1 x 2 88.3 1 85.5 X 262.1
35 Guy Whitmore M45 3 1 2 x 250.5 83.8 82.9 83.8 3 250.5 x 1 83.8 2 83.3 X 250.5
36 Jane Mitchell F35 3 2 1 x 249.5 85.0 81.9 82.6 3 249.5 x 2 83.4 1 82.6 X 249.5
37 Catherine Elvin F35 3 2 1 x 239.9 78.9 79.1 81.9 3 239.9 x 2 79.0 1 81.9 X 239.9
38 Paul Cruthers M50 3 1 1 1 x 229.7 74.1 73.5 82.1 3 229.7 1 74.1 1 73.5 1 82.1 X 229.7
39 Tom Barker M 3 1 2 x 228.5 70.6 78.3 79.6 3 228.5 1 70.6 x 2 78.9 X 228.5
40 Josh Murphy M 3 3 x 220.7 77.6 72.7 70.4 3 220.7 x 3 73.6 x X 220.7
41 Matt Annison M 3 2 1 x 206.0 72.1 61.9 72.0 3 206.0 2 67.0 x 1 72.0 X 206.0
42 Sally Chesworth F 2 1 1 x 187.0 93.1 93.9 2 187.0 1 93.1 1 93.9 x X 187.0
43 Ben Crowther M40 2 2 x 186.6 99.0 87.6 2 186.6 2 93.3 x x X 186.6
44 Robin Tuddenham M45 2 1 1 x 184.4 86.8 97.6 2 184.4 1 86.8 1 97.6 x X 184.4
45 Gemma Ford F35 2 2 x 182.2 95.1 87.1 2 182.2 2 91.1 x x X 182.2
46 Andrew Bibby M60 2 1 1 x 178.0 84.3 93.7 2 178.0 x 1 84.3 1 93.7 X 178.0
47 Lucy Burnett F40 2 2 x 170.7 82.6 88.1 2 170.7 2.0 85.4 x x X 170.7
48 Elise Milnes F55 2 1 1 x 168.0 76.1 91.9 2 168.0 x 1 76.1 1 91.9 X 168.0
49 Louise Abdy F55 2 1 1 x 167.9 81.0 86.9 2 167.9 1 81.0 x 1 86.9 X 167.9
50 Graham Milnes M60 2 1 1 x 148.0 70.4 77.6 2 148.0 x 1 70.4 1 77.6 X 148.0
51 Evangelina SargeanF 2 1 1 x 146.5 78.4 68.1 2 146.5 1 78.4 1 68.1 x X 146.5
52 Peter Kerridge M50 1 1 x 100.4 100.4 1 100.4 1.0 100.4 x x X 100.4
53 Darren Shackleton M 1 1 x 94.1 94.1 1 94.1 x 1 94.1 x X 94.1
54 Tony Heron M45 1 1 x 94.0 94.0 1 94.0 1.0 94.0 x x X 94.0
55 Danny Aspinal M 1 1 x 92.2 92.2 1 92.2 1.0 92.2 x x X 92.2
56 Mark Anderton M55 1 1 x 91.8 91.8 1 91.8 x x 1 91.8 X 91.8
57 Lisa Kaye F40 1 1 x 90.0 90.0 1 90.0 1.0 90.0 x x X 90.0
58 Andy Forbes M45 1 1 x 88.9 88.9 1 88.9 1.0 88.9 x x X 88.9
59 Mel Siddall F50 1 1 x 87.8 87.8 1 87.8 x x 1 87.8 X 87.8
60 Andrew Hepinstall M40 1 1 x 87.2 87.2 1 87.2 1.0 87.2 x x X 87.2
61 Mark Whitaker M55 1 1 x 84.1 84.1 1 84.1 1.0 84.1 x x X 84.1
62 Paul Alexander M 1 1 x 83.4 83.4 1 83.4 x 1 83.4 x X 83.4
63 Lucy Hobbs F45 1 1 x 82.7 82.7 1 82.7 1 82.7 x x X 82.7
64 Tristan Langlois M 1 1 x 81.9 81.9 1 81.9 x 1 81.9 x X 81.9
65 Martin Davies M40 1 1 x 80.8 80.8 1 80.8 1.0 80.8 x x X 80.8
66 Zoe Djickman F 1 1 x 80.0 80.0 1 80.0 x x 1 80.0 X 80.0
67 Chris Standish M40 1 1 x 79.9 79.9 1 79.9 x 1 79.9 x X 79.9
68 Ben Holmes M 1 1 x 78.7 78.7 1 78.7 1.0 78.7 x x X 78.7
69 Daniel Phillips M 1 1 x 78.6 78.6 1 78.6 1.0 78.6 x x X 78.6
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70 Annie Roberts F23 1 1 x 78.4 78.4 1 78.4 1 78.4 x x X 78.4
71 Mandy Goth F55 1 1 x 78.1 78.1 1 78.1 1 78.1 x x X 78.1
72 Louise Greenwood F45 1 1 x 78.0 78.0 1 78.0 1.0 78.0 x x X 78.0
73 Sue Roberts F50 1 1 x 77.6 77.6 1 77.6 1 77.6 x x X 77.6
74 Mel Whitmore F45 1 1 x 77.1 77.1 1 77.1 x x 1 77.1 X 77.1
75 Gemma Lord F45 1 1 x 76.6 76.6 1 76.6 x x 1 76.6 X 76.6
76 Neil Hodgkinson M45 1 1 x 75.5 75.5 1 75.5 1.0 75.5 x x X 75.5
77 Julie Graham F45 1 1 x 74.7 74.7 1 74.7 x x 1 74.7 X 74.7
78 Michelle Fuller F45 1 1 x 72.9 72.9 1 72.9 1 72.9 x x X 72.9
79 Claire Anderson F 1 1 x 70.7 70.7 1 70.7 1.0 70.7 x x X 70.7
80 Reg Czudek M60 1 1 x 64.8 64.8 1 64.8 1.0 64.8 x x X 64.8
81 John-Paul Jones M 1 1 x 61.4 61.4 1 61.4 1 61.4 x x X 61.4
82 Ian Stansfield M70 1 1 x 57.3 57.3 1 57.3 x x 1 57.3 X 57.3


